
 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
November 1, 2022 
 
 
RE: Family Reimbursement - People Inc.  
 
 
Dear Family or Care Coordinator, 
 
We are sorry to report that People Inc. has exhausted our 2022 Family Reimbursement funds. 
 
Please send your application to a different agency. To assist, we are attaching the list of agencies that 
may be able to accept your application. 
 
 
 
Regards, 
 

Elizabeth Pezzino 
 
Elizabeth Pezzino 
Community Based Services  
Program Support Specialist  
People Inc. 
280 Spindrift Dr. 
Williamsville, NY 14221 
 
 
 
 



OPWDD - FAMILY SUPPORT SERVICES 

2022 Program Information – DDRO - Western, New York 
 

AGENCY PROGRAM NAME COUNTIES SERVED 

The Arc Allegany-Steuben 
One Arc Way 
Bath, NY 14810 

1. Family Reimbursement 
ID# 67920780 

 

Cherokee "Dawn" Shattuck 
(607) 622-1888 
Cherokee.Shattuck@thearcas.org 

Allegany 
Cattaraugus 
Chautauqua 
Erie  
Niagara 
Genesee 
Orleans 

Allegany Regional Development 
Corporation 
65 South Avenue 
Salamanca, NY 14779 

1.Family Reimbursement 
ID# 87440935 

 

Katie Caruso 

Kcaruso@intandem.org 
716-375-4747 ext. 1619 

Erie 
Genesee 
Orleans 
Allegany 
Chautauqua 
Cattaraugus 
Niagara 

Arc GLOW 
Northern Region 
64 Walnut Street 
Batavia, NY 14020 

1. Family Reimbursement 
ID# 64430781 

 

Amanda Monacelli 
(585) 343-1123 
(585) 589-5669 (fax) 
amonacelli@arcglow.org 

Genesee 
Orleans 

Cattaraugus Niagara ARC 
(Intandem) 
1439 Buffalo Street 
Olean, NY 14760 

1. Family Reimbursement 
ID# 60670910 

 

Katie Caruso 

Kcaruso@intandem.org 
716-375-4747 ext. 1619 

 

Brad South 

bsouth@intandem.org 
716-375-4747 ext. 1168 

Primarily 
Cattaraugus, also 
Allegany, Erie 

Community Services for Every1 
180 Oak St. 
Buffalo, NY 14203 

8. Family Reimbursement 
ID#80830780 

 

Marcus Harris 
(716) 896-2180 X330 
mharris@csevery1.com 

Erie  
Niagara 
Genesee 
Orleans 
Cattaraugus 
Chautauqua 
Allegany 

Starbridge 
1650 South Ave., Suite 200 
Rochester, NY 14620 

1. Family Reimbursement 
ID# 76660782 

 

Kerri Noyes 
585-559-0846 
knoyes@starbridgeinc.org 

Erie  
Niagara 
Genesee 
Orleans 
Cattaraugus 
Chautauqua 
Allegany 
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